
PROEF  5 120 cm 11 u

vrijdag 21 december 2018
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1 VANDERWEGEN LIESJE GREASE

2 APPELEN JEROEN LUNATIQUE

3 CLEE JOE CASSY DE LA VALIÃ¨RE

4 BAERT STIJN ELCUP VAN BEEK II Z

5 PEETERS JAMES NEWTON

6 MEGAHEY CHRISTOPHER PRINCESS SPARKLE

7 VERSMISSEN SILKE LARRI-MOSS

8 BRAECKMANS CASSANDRA HABAB W

9 BONET MARIE QUADELFOSS

10 VAN BOMMEL JURRE DULFINA

11 VAN STRTAATEN ISABELLE ICE BREAKER

12 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FETRICIA VAN BEEK

13 DEURLOO MANDY HEUREUSE

14 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FETRICIA VAN BEEK

15 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE MONCHICHI

16 LEEMANS THOMAS KIGALI VH LAMBROECK

17 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE MONCHICHI

18 POLSPOEL DAISY CHACONNE

19 SALLIE VERVLIET MABELLA

20 MERCKX MAELENN ALOHA CHATELET

21 KONINCKX AXELLE MAAIKE 111

22 DE VETTER JOSEE HEYLO

23 GOEMAERE STEPHANIE CASHMAKER

24 VANDEVOORDT DAISY GERONIMO

25 GOEMAERE DELPHINE MADONNA

26 DAMEN BART FULL MOON

27 VERMEERSCH ARTHUR ICON TIBRY D'HEROCK

28 VAN ASSCHE MEREL CASSIUS Z

29 FEYAERTS SIGRID FIEUZAL VAN HET HAZENDOCKHOF

30 VERMEIREN TINNE MOCHITO VD MISHAGEN

31 BERGHMANS MARIE-PIERRE CALLAS DES HAYETTES

32 VRINS NICK CAVALIER

33 ANSEMS JACK BALLADIUM

34 CHANNING NICK POPPY

35 CLEE JOE GLENN



36 APPELEN JEROEN CAJOU VAN HET HOBOS

37 BEEVERS BEN MOYA

38 VAN LAENEN KIM MONEYMAKER VH EIGENLO

39 VAN LAENEN NATHALIE CORSANO

40 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE GREAT THING

41 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE DUTRIC VAN BEEK Z

42 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE GREAT THING

43 BAERT STIJN FEROMAS VAN BEEK Z

44 CATTEBEKE FREDERIK MARIESE

45 DUNON GILLES NANA

46 MARIEN VANESSA MCLARENS MAGIC GMB

47 SAUBAIN NAOMI IPOS VAN HET SLAGERSHOF

48 VANDOORNE AXEL PICOBELLO LEANDER

49 PABISZAK CHLOÃ© OCEAN DU CHATEAU

50 VAN BOMMEL JURRE ZAPITOLA

51 DE VOS ELISHA LUCKY LUCK

52 VERSCHUEREN JEROEN LORD LEO

53 SCHUURMANS STIJN FOKKER 50

54 STOKMANS WIM KODA ST

55 VERHEYEN JILL LEWIS ST

56 DE VETTER JOSEE FRIZZLE ZIZZLE

57 FRANCOIS SOFIA CORNET

58 WILS NINA ILUNA VAN HET DENNENHOF

59 VANDEVOORDT DAISY CHAKAKAHN

60 GOFFINET THIERRY DELANO

61 NEYT SÃ©BASTIEN KENZO VAN HET WILDERHOF

62 HUTTON SAMUEL MYLORD LADY

63 VERHEYEN MAXINE CHELLO

64 DAMEN BART JAPPELOUP

65 KORT ANOUK MADONNA

66 VERMEERSCH ARTHUR CADENCE D' HEROCK

67 GOEMAERE STEPHANIE DOLCE VITA

68 VAN ASSCHE MEREL G-HERA-Z

69 CHANNING NICK LA CAPITAL

70 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FATRICIA VAN BEEK

71 AUWERS STEVE I DON'T KNOW

72 BARDYN BENJAMIN GOLDEN DREAM

73 HOOGEWYS LISA KISS ME

74 GOEMAERE DELPHINE CRUSH SECOND LIVE

75 NOTELÃ© WANNES NOBEL

76 GEUKENS JAN TAQUINO VAN DE WAASDONCK

77 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE JINA VAN HET ATHOF

78 VANDERWEGEN LIESJE CAYENNE YH Z

79 ANSEMS JACK HIGH ENERGY

80 APPELEN JEROEN FARADEY

81 BEEVERS BEN MATTS VG



82 CATTEBEKE FREDERIK EUROPA SR Z

83 DUNON GILLES ICARUS

84 MARIEN VANESSA ENYA VAN DE NACHTEGAELE

85 VAN BOMMEL JURRE MESSI VD MOLENDREEF

86 SAUBAIN NAOMI HIVANO

87 VANDOORNE AXEL PICOBELLO BEST CHOICE

88 VAN LAENEN NATHALIE LION KING VH EIGENLO

89 VAN LAENEN KIM MI AMOR VAN'T EIGENLO

90 VAN ASSCHE MEREL GRISELDA Z

91 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FABAN VAN BEEK

92 GOFFINET THIERRY MORIJTO

93 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE SALTO DES CASTY

94 VERSCHUEREN JEROEN LORIOT

95 DE VOS ELISHA GIVANA VD KORNELISHOEVE

96 VERGAUWEN JORIS  J ADORE D ARSOUILES

97 HUTTON SAMUEL CHARLESTON DELAVALLEE

98 FRANCOIS SOFIA PABLO

99 DE RAEDT MICHELLE CANNU BLUE

100 VERMEIRE BRUNO MINI COOPER

101 HAZEBROEK MAXIME JARTELLE

102 CHANNING NICK HYKE

103 BONET MARIE DEMONE
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